ALBANO RITA

18/08/1982 LBNRTI82M58D708K DOC 01/10/2021 04/10/2021 24.0
ALBANO RITA
18/08/1982 LBNRTI82M58D708K DOC 05/10/2021 27/10/2021 24.0
ALBANO RITA
18/08/1982 LBNRTI82M58D708K DOC 28/10/2021 08/11/2021 24.0
ALFIERO
MARIAROSARIA LFRMRS68E48F839C DOC 26/10/2021 26/10/2021 24.0
08/05/1968

APPICELLI
ROSAMARIA PPCRMR87H65D8430 DOC 15/10/2021 30/06/2022 9.0
25/06/1987

BASILE
RAFFAELLA BSLRFL93S56H703U DOC 07/10/2021 30/06/2022 18.0
16/11/1993

CASTALDO
MARIA CSTMRAT7EG71073G DOC 06/10/2021 05/11/2021 24.0
27/05/1977

CONTE TECLEA

26/04/1980 CNTTCLB80D66F224F DOC 20/10/2021 20/10/2021 12.0
CONTE TECLEA
26/04/1980 CNTTCLB80D66F224F DOC 21/10/2021 22/10/2021 12.0
DE MEO
STEFANIA DMESFN65L61H501S DOC 22/10/2021 22/10/2021 25.0
21/07/1965

NOME COGNOME CODICE FISCALE RUOLO INIZIO FINE ORE



DI MARTINO
MARIA
GRAZIA
16/05/1971

DMRMGR71E56D708B ATA 08/10/2021 30/12/2021 18.0

DI MARTINO
MARIA
GRAZIA
16/05/1971

DMRMGR71E56D708B ATA 08/10/2021 30/12/2021 18.0

FALCONE
ANTONELLA FLCNNLG68L4612340 DOC 15/10/2021 30/06/2022 25.0
06/07/1968

FRUNGILLO
ANGELA FRNNGL74P68D708V DOC 22/10/2021 22/10/2021 12.5
28/09/1974

IANNIELLO
MARIA NNLMRAG0D68C104L DOC 29/10/2021 29/10/2021 25.0
28/04/1960

IUDICONE
MONICA DCNMNC73A65H501T DOC 15/10/2021 30/06/2022 25.0
25/01/1973

NARDELLA
FRANCESCA NRDFNC77S47D708L ATA 29/10/2021 30/12/2021 21.0
07/11/1977

PAGLIUCA
CARMELA PGLCML82B54D7080 DOC 05/10/2021 30/06/2022 12.0
14/02/1982

PIMPINELLA
FABIOLA PMPFBL75T43F224Y DOC 07/10/2021 08/10/2021 25.0
03/12/1975

PIMPINELLA
FABIOLA PMPFBL75T43F224Y DOC 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 25.0
03/12/1975

NOME COGNOME CODICE FISCALE RUOLO  INIZIO FINE ORE



PIMPINELLA

FABIOLA
03/12/1975

PIMPINELLA

FABIOLA
03/12/1975

PIMPINELLA

FABIOLA
03/12/1975

PIMPINELLA

FABIOLA
03/12/1975

RICCIARDONE

GIUSEPPE
14/10/1990

SAMMARCO

MARIA
23/06/1978

TARTAGLIONE

GIOVANNA
27/03/1997

TOMAO
MONICA
03/08/1981

TOMAO
MONICA
03/08/1981

VERRICO
VIRGINIA
22/01/1971

NOMR COGNOME

PMPFBL75T43F224Y

PMPFBL75T43F224Y

PMPFBL75T43F224Y

PMPFBL75T43F224Y

RCCGPP90R14B963J

SMMMRA78H63L259D

TRTGNN97C67B963T

TMOMNC81M43D708D

TMOMNC81M43D708D

VRRVGN71A62D708X

CODICE FISCALE

DOC

DOC

DOC

DOC

ATA

ATA

ATA

DOC

DOC

ATA

RUOLO

13/10/2021

15/10/2021

21/10/2021

25/10/2021

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

08/10/2021

25/10/2021

26/10/2021

28/10/2021

INIZIO

13/10/2021

15/10/2021

22/10/2021

29/10/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

25/10/2021

29/10/2021

25/11/2021

FINE

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

36.0

36.0

18.0

24.0

24.0

18.0

ORE



